

LETTERBOX



SWEETS

Ingredients

Handmade BISCOFF Fudge

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Granulated Sugar), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Butter (MILK), Biscuit/ Biscuit Crumbs (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, SOYA, Rapeseed), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Carbonates), SOYA Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Biscoff Spread (Caramelised Biscuits (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), SOYA Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Emulsifier (Lecithins (SOYA)), Acid (Citric Acid)), Salt (Anti-Caking Agent: E535).

ALLERGEN WARNING: Product Contains MILK, WHEAT & SOYA. Product May Contain PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, EGG, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/ SULPHITES, SESAME & OTHER GLUTEN SOURCES.